Name of the Corporate Debtor:Rattan Spirit Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 09-05-2025; List of Creditors as on: 28.06.2025

Annexure-4

List of Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in )
SI.  [Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of| Amount of any | Amount of claim not |Amount of claim [Remarks, if any
No. conti- mutual dues, admitted under
; ngent that may be verification
. Whether | % of Vot
Date of . Amount of claim Nature of | Amount covered S ’ .mg claim set-off
receipt Bt claimal admitted claim by guarantee related Shigee 1
P ’ ¥ g party? CoC
Verification of the
interest amount is
I |Mr. Hemraj Choudhary |29-05-2025 3,39,60,754.00 1,39,00,000.00 | Unsecured No No 66.25% - - - 2,00,60,754,00 | Pending due to the
non-receipt of the
' interest calculation
sheet.
Total 3,39,60,754.00 1,39,00,000.00 66.25% - - -

2,00,60,754.00




	Page 1

